
 

Details of Appellate Authority and CPIOs under RTI Act, 2005 and Decision Making Process 
 

 
  

Name 
 

Designation 
 

Phone No. 
 

Fax No. 
 

Email Id 

Official 
correspondence 
address 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Appellate 
Authority 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Shri S.K. Jha 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Director 
General 

 

 

 

 

 

 
011- 
23239235 

 

 

 

 

 

 
011- 
23239211 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
pdaenergydl@cag.gov.in 

O/o the Principal 
Director of 
Commercial Audit & 
Ex officio Member 
Audit Board- III,6th & 
7th floor, CAG Annexe 
Building, 10 Bahadur 
Shah Zafar 
Marg, Delhi-110002. 

Central Public 
Information 
Officer - Delhi 
office 

 

 

 
Shri Pawan Kumar 

 

 

 
Director 

 

 
011- 
23239438 

 

 
011- 
23239211 

 
 

diradmn.del.energy@cag.gov.in 

 

 

 
Same as above. 

 

 

 

 
Central Public 
Information 
Officer - Bhopal 
office 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Shri Ashutosh 
Dwivedi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Dy. Director 

 

 

 

 

 

 
0755- 
2500721 

 

 

 

 

 

 
0755- 
250676 

 

 

 

 

 

 
brmab3ndbhopal@cag.gov.in 

O/o the Principal 
Director of 
Commercial Audit & 
Ex officio Member 
Audit Board-III,Branch 
office- BHEL Bhopal, 
4th      floor,      Admn. 
Building, Bhopal- 
462022. 

mailto:mabnewdelhi3@cag.gov.in
mailto:diradmn.del.energy@cag.gov.in
mailto:brmab3ndbhopal@cag.gov.i


 

 

 

 

 

 

Decision Making Process 

 

Principal Director of Commercial Audit & Ex officio Member Audit Board-III, Delhi 

 

Director/Dy.Director 

 

Senior Audit Officer (IInd level supervisory) 

 

Assistant Audit Officer/ Supervisor (Ist level supervisory) 

 

Sr. Auditors/ Auditors/ Clerks (initial scrutiny and submission) 

 


