Details of Appellate Authority and CPIOs under RTI Act, 2005 and Decision Making Process

	Name	Designation	Phone No.	Fax No.	Email Id	Official correspondence address
Appellate Authority	Shri S.K. Jha	Director General	011- 23239235	011- 23239211	pdaenergydl@cag.gov.in	O/o the Principal Director of Commercial Audit & Ex officio Member Audit Board- III,6th & 7th floor, CAG Annexe Building, 10 Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, Delhi-110002.
Central Public Information Officer - Delhi office	Shri Pawan Kumar	Director	011- 23239438	011- 23239211	diradmn.del.energy@cag.gov.in	Same as above.
Central Public Information Officer - Bhopal office	Shri Ashutosh Dwivedi	Dy. Director	0755- 2500721	0755- 250676	brmab3ndbhopal@cag.gov.in	O/o the Principal Director of Commercial Audit & Ex officio Member Audit Board-III,Branch office- BHEL Bhopal, 4th floor, Admn. Building, Bhopal- 462022.

Decision Making Process

